
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
01/20/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 903,086
2nd Payment 948,240

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 995,652
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,045,435

5th Payment 1,097,707
1 01/16/16 Sat $48,484,312 $25,935,388 $40,000,000 $25,429,116.34 1.573 8.0% 8.0% 6th Payment 1,152,592

2 01/20/16 Wed $30,660,474 $42,336,390 $50,000,000 $31,786,395.42 1.573 5.1% 12.7% 7th Payment 1,210,222
3 01/23/16 Sat $29,090,587 $57,897,623 $60,000,000 $38,143,674.51 1.573 4.9% 16.9% 8th Payment 1,270,733
4 01/27/16 Wed $31,886,893 $74,954,665 $70,000,000 $44,500,953.59 1.573 5.3% 21.3% 9th Payment 1,334,269
5 01/30/16 Sat $31,126,928 $91,605,184 $80,000,000 $50,858,232.68 1.573 5.2% 25.4% 10th Payment 1,400,983
6 02/03/16 Wed $36,880,380 $111,333,359 $90,000,000 $57,215,511.76 1.573 6.1% 30.0% 11th Payment 1,471,032
7 02/06/16 Sat $33,850,535 $129,440,798 $100,000,000 $63,572,790.85 1.573 5.6% 33.9% 12th Payment 1,544,584
8 02/10/16 Wed $41,195,385 $151,477,170 $110,000,000 $69,930,069.93 1.573 6.8% 38.4% 13th Payment 1,621,813
9 02/13/16 Sat $40,282,136 $172,388,629 $127,000,000 $80,700,000.00 1.573 6.7% 42.5% 14th Payment 1,702,904

10 02/17/16 Wed $45,520,900 $195,306,732 $145,000,000 $92,200,000.00 1.573 7.5% 46.8% 15th Payment 1,788,049
11 02/20/16 Sat $44,511,760 $217,716,769 $164,000,000 $104,300,000.00 1.573 7.3% 50.7% 16th Payment 1,877,451
12 02/24/16 Wed $51,475,034 $243,632,560 $180,000,000 $114,400,000.00 1.573 8.4% 54.9% 17th Payment 1,971,324
13 02/27/16 Sat $54,526,906 $271,084,856 $202,000,000 $128,400,000.00 1.573 8.9% 58.9% 18th Payment 2,069,890
14 03/02/16 Wed $69,419,231 $306,034,891 $227,000,000 $144,300,000.00 1.573 11.2% 63.5% 19th Payment 2,173,384
15 03/05/16 Sat $56,435,348 $333,629,408 $255,000,000 $162,100,000.00 1.573 9.2% 66.9% 20th Payment 2,282,054
16 03/09/16 Wed $100,310,789 $380,976,431 $300,000,000 $190,700,000.00 1.573 15.8% 72.1% 21st Payment 2,396,156
17 03/12/16 Sat $74,494,660 $416,138,156 $334,000,000 $212,300,000.00 1.573 12.0% 75.4% 22nd Payment 2,515,964
18 03/16/16 Wed $361,118,839 $586,587,440 $500,000,000 $317,900,000.00 1.573 46.1% 86.8% 23rd Payment 2,641,762
19 03/19/16 Sat $537,851,442 $840,455,095 $949,800,000 $603,800,000.00 1.573 60.2% 94.7% 24th Payment 2,773,850
20 03/23/16 Wed $964,187,301 $1,295,554,682 $1,500,000,000 $953,600,000.00 1.573 80.8% 99.0% 25th Payment 2,912,543
21 03/26/16 Sat $833,669,736 $1,689,049,548 $2,000,000,000 ############### 1.573 76.0% 99.8% 26th Payment 3,058,170
22 03/30/16 Wed $1,542,699,682 $2,417,208,887 $0.00 1.573 92.9% 100.0% 27th Payment 3,211,079

28th Payment 3,371,633
29th Payment 3,540,214
30th Payment 3,717,225

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/20/2016


